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1.5 E MT BASE 782,018             23,836         75,489       2,999         884,343            782,018        ‐                     23,721           147,279    2,999         956,017              8,040          6,154      7,000      5,553            5,553         7,999      919,089        990,763       

BASE 897,230             26,782         86,066       2,999         1,013,077         897,230        ‐                     26,667           168,431    2,999         1,095,327           8,040          6,154      7,000      6,371            6,371         7,999      1,048,641    1,130,891   

PEARL 903,527             26,943         86,644       2,999         1,020,113         903,527        ‐                     26,828           169,588    2,999         1,102,942           8,040          6,154      7,000      6,416            6,416         7,999      1,055,722    1,138,551   

BASE 1,036,001          10,360               30,405         109,372    2,999         1,189,137         1,036,001     10,360          30,290           215,044    2,999         1,294,694           8,040          6,154      7,000      7,357            7,357         7,999      1,225,687    1,331,244   

PEARL 1,042,298          10,423               30,570         110,014    2,999         1,196,304         1,042,298     10,423          30,455           216,329    2,999         1,302,503           8,040          6,154      7,000      7,402            7,402         7,999      1,232,899    1,339,098   

BASE 1,095,829          10,958               31,973         115,475    2,999         1,257,234         1,095,829     10,958          31,858           227,249    2,999         1,368,893           8,040          6,154      7,000      7,782            7,782         7,999      1,294,209    1,405,868   

PEARL 1,102,128          11,021               32,138         116,117    2,999         1,264,403         1,102,128     11,021          32,023           228,534    2,999         1,376,706           8,040          6,154      7,000      7,827            7,827         7,999      1,301,423    1,413,726   

1.5 E MT BASE 941,116             27,920         109,293    2,999         1,081,328         941,116        ‐                     27,805           195,688    2,999         1,167,608           10,139        6,154      7,000      6,683            6,683         7,999      1,119,303    1,205,583   

BASE 1,021,593          10,216               30,028         128,743    2,999         1,193,579         1,021,593     10,216          29,913           212,105    2,999         1,276,826           10,139        6,154      7,000      7,255            7,255         7,999      1,232,126    1,315,373   

PEARL 1 027 891 10 279 30 193 129 514 2 999 1 200 876 1 027 891 10 279 30 078 213 390 2 999 1 284 637 10 139 6 154 7 000 7 299 7 299 7 999 1 239 467 1 323 228

1.5 S MT

1.5 V MT

1.5 V(O) MT

ec
) 1.5 S MT

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA MOBILIO W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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PEARL 1,027,891          10,279               30,193         129,514    2,999       1,200,876       1,027,891   10,279        30,078         213,390  2,999        1,284,637          10,139      6,154    7,000    7,299          7,299       7,999    1,239,467  1,323,228 

BASE 1,148,770          11,488               33,360         144,309    2,999         1,340,926         1,148,770     11,488          33,245           238,049    2,999         1,434,551           10,139        6,154      7,000      8,158            8,158         7,999      1,380,376    1,474,001   

PEARL 1,155,067          11,551               33,525         145,080    2,999         1,348,222         1,155,067     11,551          33,410           239,334    2,999         1,442,360           10,139        6,154      7,000      8,202            8,202         7,999      1,387,716    1,481,854   

BASE 1,209,129          12,091               34,941         151,697    2,999         1,410,858         1,209,129     12,091          34,826           250,362    2,999         1,509,408           10,139        6,154      7,000      8,586            8,586         7,999      1,450,736    1,549,286   

PEARL 1,215,426          12,154               35,106         152,468    2,999         1,418,154         1,215,426     12,154          34,991           251,647    2,999         1,517,217           10,139        6,154      7,000      8,631            8,631         7,999      1,458,077    1,557,140   

BASE 1,268,958          12,690               36,509         159,021    2,999         1,480,176         1,268,958     12,690          36,394           262,568    2,999         1,583,608           10,139        6,154      7,000      9,011            9,011         7,999      1,520,479    1,623,911   

PEARL 1,275,255          12,753               36,674         159,791    2,999         1,487,472         1,275,255     12,753          36,559           263,852    2,999         1,591,418           10,139        6,154      7,000      9,056            9,056         7,999      1,527,820    1,631,766   

BASE 1,329,000          13,290               38,081         166,370    2,999         1,549,739         1,329,000     13,290          37,966           274,816    2,999         1,658,071           10,139        6,154      7,000      9,438            9,438         7,999      1,590,469    1,698,801   

PEARL 1,335,297          13,353               38,247         167,140    2,999         1,557,036         1,335,297     13,353          38,132           276,101    2,999         1,665,881           10,139        6,154      7,000      9,482            9,482         7,999      1,597,810    1,706,655   

Honda Genuine Accessories : Door Protector.

Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐  Transparent Floor Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow

Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown, Urban Titanium, Magestic Blue and Crystal Black
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10
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H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of HONDA 
CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.



 Ex. Showroom 
Price 
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Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 
 On Road Price 

 Ex. 
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 On Road 
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Individual 

 On Road  
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Corporate 

1.5 E MT BASE 745,448             16,922               22,389        72,132      2,999        859,889           745,448       ‐                    16,922         22,274          140,564   2,999        928,206             8,040         6,154     7,000      5,294           5,294          7,999     894,376       962,693      

BASE 855,216             19,413               25,121        82,209      2,999        984,958           855,216       ‐                    19,413         25,006          160,718   2,999        1,063,352          8,040         6,154     7,000      6,073           6,073          7,999     1,020,224   1,098,618  

PEARL 861,215             19,550               25,270        82,760      2,999        991,793           861,215       ‐                    19,550         25,155          161,819   2,999        1,070,738          8,040         6,154     7,000      6,115           6,115          7,999     1,027,101   1,106,046  

BASE 987,431             22,415               28,438        94,346      2,999        1,135,629        987,431       ‐                    22,415         28,323          184,992   2,999        1,226,160          8,040         6,154     7,000      7,012           7,012          7,999     1,171,834   1,262,365  

PEARL 993,430             22,551               28,591        94,897      2,999        1,142,468        993,430       ‐                    22,551         28,476          186,094   2,999        1,233,550          8,040         6,154     7,000      7,055           7,055          7,999     1,178,716   1,269,798  

BASE 1,044,433         10,444              23,709               29,892        110,232   2,999        1,221,709        1,044,433    10,444         23,709         29,777          216,764   2,999        1,328,126          8,040         6,154     7,000      7,417           7,417          7,999     1,258,319   1,364,736  

PEARL 1,050,433         10,504              23,845               30,044        110,844   2,999        1,228,670        1,050,433    10,504         23,845         29,929          217,988   2,999        1,335,699          8,040         6,154     7,000      7,460           7,460          7,999     1,265,323   1,372,352  

1.5 E MT BASE 897,029             20,363               26,162        104,347   2,999        1,050,899        897,029       ‐                    20,363         26,047          186,694   2,999        1,133,132          10,139       6,154     7,000      6,370           6,370          7,999     1,088,561   1,170,794  

BASE 973,704             22,103               28,088        112,950   2,999        1,139,844        973,704       ‐                    22,103         27,973          202,336   2,999        1,229,115          10,139       6,154     7,000      6,915           6,915          7,999     1,178,051   1,267,322  

PEARL 979,704             22,239               28,241        113,623   2,999        1,146,806        979,704       ‐                    22,239         28,126          203,560   2,999        1,236,627          10,139       6,154     7,000      6,958           6,958          7,999     1,185,056   1,274,877  

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA MOBILIO W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 
WITH OPTIONAL ADD 

ONS 

‐D
te
c) 1.5 S MT

BASE 1,094,872         10,949              24,854               31,178        137,712   2,999      1,302,564      1,094,872  10,949       24,854       31,063        227,054   2,999       1,391,790        10,139     6,154   7,000    7,775         7,775        7,999   1,341,631 1,430,857  

PEARL 1,100,872         11,009              24,990               31,330        138,447   2,999        1,309,646        1,100,872    11,009         24,990         31,215          228,278   2,999        1,399,362          10,139       6,154     7,000      7,818           7,818          7,999     1,348,756   1,438,472  

BASE 1,152,379         11,524              26,159               32,643        144,751   2,999        1,370,455        1,152,379    11,524         26,159         32,528          238,785   2,999        1,464,374          10,139       6,154     7,000      8,184           8,184          7,999     1,409,931   1,503,850  

PEARL 1,158,379         11,584              26,295               32,797        145,486   2,999        1,377,539        1,158,379    11,584         26,295         32,682          240,009   2,999        1,471,948          10,139       6,154     7,000      8,226           8,226          7,999     1,417,057   1,511,466  

BASE 1,209,382         12,094              27,453               34,097        151,728   2,999        1,437,753        1,209,382    12,094         27,453         33,982          250,414   2,999        1,536,324          10,139       6,154     7,000      8,588           8,588          7,999     1,477,633   1,576,204  

PEARL 1,215,382         12,154              27,589               34,250        152,463   2,999        1,444,837        1,215,382    12,154         27,589         34,135          251,638   2,999        1,543,897          10,139       6,154     7,000      8,630           8,630          7,999     1,484,759   1,583,819  

BASE 1,266,587         12,666              28,752               35,555        158,730   2,999        1,505,289        1,266,587    12,666         28,752         35,440          262,084   2,999        1,608,528          10,139       6,154     7,000      8,995           8,995          7,999     1,545,576   1,648,815  

PEARL 1,272,587         12,726              28,888               35,709        159,465   2,999        1,512,373        1,272,587    12,726         28,888         35,594          263,308   2,999        1,616,101          10,139       6,154     7,000      9,037           9,037          7,999     1,552,702   1,656,430  

Honda Genuine Accessories : Door Protector.

Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐  Transparent Floor Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow

Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown, Urban Titanium, Magestic Blue and Crystal Black
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES

9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please 
read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

H
O
N
D
A
 M

O
BI
LI
O
 ‐ 
2M

D
 ‐ 
(I

1.5 V MT

1.5 V(O) MT

1.5 RS MT

1.5 RS(O) MT



 Ex. Showroom 
Price 

 Tax 
Collected at 
Source (TCS) 

 LBT 
REIMBURSEME

NT & VAT 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover 

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 
 On Road Price 

 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Tax 
Collected at 
Source (TCS) 

 LBT 
REIMBURSE
MENT & 
VAT 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover  

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 
 On Road Price 

 Ex. 
Warranty 
(3rd & 4th 
Year / 
80000 
Kms)  

 RSA  (5 
Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.5 E MT BASE 745,448             25,382               22,389        72,132      2,999        868,350           745,448       ‐                    25,382         22,274          140,564   2,999        936,667             8,040         6,154     7,000      5,294           5,294         7,999     902,837       971,154      

BASE 855,216             29,120               25,121        82,209      2,999        994,665           855,216       ‐                    29,120         25,006          160,718   2,999        1,073,058         8,040         6,154     7,000      6,073           6,073         7,999     1,029,931   1,108,324  

PEARL 861,215             29,324               25,270        82,760      2,999        1,001,568        861,215       ‐                    29,324         25,155          161,819   2,999        1,080,513         8,040         6,154     7,000      6,115           6,115         7,999     1,036,876   1,115,821  

BASE 987,431             33,622               28,438        94,346      2,999        1,146,836        987,431       ‐                    33,622         28,323          184,992   2,999        1,237,367         8,040         6,154     7,000      7,012           7,012         7,999     1,183,041   1,273,572  

PEARL 993,430             33,826               28,591        94,897      2,999        1,153,744        993,430       ‐                    33,826         28,476          186,094   2,999        1,244,825         8,040         6,154     7,000      7,055           7,055         7,999     1,189,992   1,281,073  

BASE 1,044,433         10,444           35,563               29,892        110,232   2,999        1,233,563        1,044,433    10,444         35,563         29,777          216,764   2,999        1,339,980         8,040         6,154     7,000      7,417           7,417         7,999     1,270,173   1,376,590  

PEARL 1,050,433         10,504           35,767               30,044        110,844   2,999        1,240,592        1,050,433    10,504         35,767         29,929          217,988   2,999        1,347,621         8,040         6,154     7,000      7,460           7,460         7,999     1,277,245   1,384,274  

1.5 E MT BASE 897,029             30,544               26,162        104,347   2,999        1,061,081        897,029       ‐                    30,544         26,047          186,694   2,999        1,143,313         10,139       6,154     7,000      6,370           6,370         7,999     1,098,743   1,180,975  

BASE 973,704             33,155               28,088        112,950   2,999        1,150,895        973,704       ‐                    33,155         27,973          202,336   2,999        1,240,166         10,139       6,154     7,000      6,915           6,915         7,999     1,189,102   1,278,373  

PEARL 979,704             33,359               28,241        113,623   2,999        1,157,925        979,704       ‐                    33,359         28,126          203,560   2,999        1,247,747         10,139       6,154     7,000      6,958           6,958         7,999     1,196,175   1,285,997  
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HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA MOBILIO W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

EX ‐ PANVEL

M
O
D
EL

Variant

 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 
WITH OPTIONAL ADD 
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1.5 S MT
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BASE 1,094,872         10,949           37,280               31,178        137,712   2,999        1,314,991        1,094,872    10,949         37,280         31,063          227,054   2,999        1,404,217         10,139       6,154     7,000      7,775           7,775         7,999     1,354,058   1,443,284  

PEARL 1,100,872         11,009           37,485               31,330        138,447   2,999        1,322,141        1,100,872    11,009         37,485         31,215          228,278   2,999        1,411,857         10,139       6,154     7,000      7,818           7,818         7,999     1,361,251   1,450,967  

BASE 1,152,379         11,524           39,239               32,643        144,751   2,999        1,383,535        1,152,379    11,524         39,239         32,528          238,785   2,999        1,477,454         10,139       6,154     7,000      8,184           8,184         7,999     1,423,011   1,516,930  

PEARL 1,158,379         11,584           39,443               32,797        145,486   2,999        1,390,687        1,158,379    11,584         39,443         32,682          240,009   2,999        1,485,096         10,139       6,154     7,000      8,226           8,226         7,999     1,430,205   1,524,614  

BASE 1,209,382         12,094           41,179               34,097        151,728   2,999        1,451,480        1,209,382    12,094         41,179         33,982          250,414   2,999        1,550,050         10,139       6,154     7,000      8,588           8,588         7,999     1,491,360   1,589,930  

PEARL 1,215,382         12,154           41,384               34,250        152,463   2,999        1,458,631        1,215,382    12,154         41,384         34,135          251,638   2,999        1,557,691         10,139       6,154     7,000      8,630           8,630         7,999     1,498,553   1,597,613  

BASE 1,266,587         12,666           43,127               35,555        158,730   2,999        1,519,665        1,266,587    12,666         43,127         35,440          262,084   2,999        1,622,903         10,139       6,154     7,000      8,995           8,995         7,999     1,559,952   1,663,190  

PEARL 1,272,587         12,726           43,332               35,709        159,465   2,999        1,526,817        1,272,587    12,726         43,332         35,594          263,308   2,999        1,630,545         10,139       6,154     7,000      9,037           9,037         7,999     1,567,146   1,670,874  

Honda Genuine Accessories : Door Protector.
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐  Transparent Floor Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow

Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown, Urban Titanium, Magestic Blue and Crystal Black
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.
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H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please 
read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

1.5 RS(O) MT

1.5 V(O) MT

1.5 V MT



 Ex. Showroom 
Price 

 Tax 
Collected at 
Source (TCS) 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover 

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 
On Road Price 

 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Tax 
Collected at 

Source 
(TCS) 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover  

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 
 On Road Price 

 Ex. 
Warranty 
(3rd & 4th 
Year / 
80000 
Kms)

 RSA  (5 
Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.5 E MT BASE 745,448            22,389        72,132      2,999        842,968           745,448       ‐                    22,274          140,564   2,999        911,285            8,040         6,154     7,000     5,294          5,294         7,999     877,455       945,772      

BASE 855,216            25,121        82,209      2,999        965,544           855,216       ‐                    25,006          160,718   2,999        1,043,938         8,040         6,154     7,000     6,073          6,073         7,999     1,000,810   1,079,204  

PEARL 861,215            25,270        82,760      2,999        972,244           861,215       ‐                    25,155          161,819   2,999        1,051,188         8,040         6,154     7,000     6,115          6,115         7,999     1,007,552   1,086,496  

BASE 987,431            28,438        94,346      2,999        1,113,214        987,431       ‐                    28,323          184,992   2,999        1,203,745         8,040         6,154     7,000     7,012          7,012         7,999     1,149,419   1,239,950  

PEARL 993,430            28,591        94,897      2,999        1,119,917        993,430       ‐                    28,476          186,094   2,999        1,210,999         8,040         6,154     7,000     7,055          7,055         7,999     1,156,165   1,247,247  

BASE 1,044,433         10,444          29,892        110,232   2,999        1,198,000        1,044,433    10,444         29,777          216,764   2,999        1,304,417         8,040         6,154     7,000     7,417          7,417         7,999     1,234,610   1,341,027  

PEARL 1,050,433         10,504          30,044        110,844   2,999        1,204,825        1,050,433    10,504         29,929          217,988   2,999        1,311,854         8,040         6,154     7,000     7,460          7,460         7,999     1,241,478   1,348,507  

1.5 E MT BASE 897,029            26,162        104,347   2,999        1,030,537        897,029       ‐                    26,047          186,694   2,999        1,112,769         10,139       6,154     7,000     6,370          6,370         7,999     1,068,199   1,150,431  

BASE 973,704            28,088        112,950   2,999        1,117,741        973,704       ‐                    27,973          202,336   2,999        1,207,012         10,139       6,154     7,000     6,915          6,915         7,999     1,155,948   1,245,219  
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 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 
WITH OPTIONAL ADD 

ONS 

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA MOBILIO W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301

PEARL 979,704            28,241        113,623   2,999        1,124,566        979,704       ‐                    28,126          203,560   2,999        1,214,388         10,139       6,154     7,000     6,958          6,958         7,999     1,162,816   1,252,638  

BASE 1,094,872         10,949          31,178        137,712   2,999        1,277,710        1,094,872    10,949         31,063          227,054   2,999        1,366,937         10,139       6,154     7,000     7,775          7,775         7,999     1,316,777   1,406,004  

PEARL 1,100,872         11,009          31,330        138,447   2,999        1,284,656        1,100,872    11,009         31,215          228,278   2,999        1,374,372         10,139       6,154     7,000     7,818          7,818         7,999     1,323,766   1,413,482  

BASE 1,152,379         11,524          32,643        144,751   2,999        1,344,296        1,152,379    11,524         32,528          238,785   2,999        1,438,215         10,139       6,154     7,000     8,184          8,184         7,999     1,383,772   1,477,691  

PEARL 1,158,379         11,584          32,797        145,486   2,999        1,351,244        1,158,379    11,584         32,682          240,009   2,999        1,445,653         10,139       6,154     7,000     8,226          8,226         7,999     1,390,762   1,485,171  

BASE 1,209,382         12,094          34,097        151,728   2,999        1,410,300        1,209,382    12,094         33,982          250,414   2,999        1,508,871         10,139       6,154     7,000     8,588          8,588         7,999     1,450,180   1,548,751  

PEARL 1,215,382         12,154          34,250        152,463   2,999        1,417,247        1,215,382    12,154         34,135          251,638   2,999        1,516,308         10,139       6,154     7,000     8,630          8,630         7,999     1,457,169   1,556,230  

BASE 1,266,587         12,666          35,555        158,730   2,999        1,476,538        1,266,587    12,666         35,440          262,084   2,999        1,579,776         10,139       6,154     7,000     8,995          8,995         7,999     1,516,825   1,620,063  

PEARL 1,272,587         12,726          35,709        159,465   2,999        1,483,485        1,272,587    12,726         35,594          263,308   2,999        1,587,214         10,139       6,154     7,000     9,037          9,037         7,999     1,523,814   1,627,543  

Honda Genuine Accessories : Door Protector.
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐  Transparent Floor Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow

Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown, Urban Titanium, Magestic Blue and Crystal Black
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.

1.5 RS(O) MT

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of 
HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.
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12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.


